
Level of Instruction:

Permanent Code:

Please select the examinations required according to your Learning Project. 
COURSE CODE REQUESTED

514-600
522-610
FRA610

632-406
634-404
635-406
563-414
565-426
555-444
557-416
558-402
585-404
569-404

Student's Full Name: 

Email:

Parent's Name:

Address:

Date of request: 

Phone number:

History & Citizenship Education MEQ Uniform

Cultural, Social, and Technical (CST) MEQ Uniform
Science (SN) MEQ Uniform
Science & Technology MEQ Uniform

Student's date of birth:

FSL*

Math*

Science*

ELEMENTARY - GRADE 6

SECONDARY - GRADE 10

Environmental Science Local Evaluation
Applied Science & Technology MEQ Uniform

COURSE NAME STATUS

MEQ Compulsory
Mathematics MEQ Compulsory

Request for Ministry & Board 
Evaluations

PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION

The request form must be submitted to homeschooling@etsb.qc.ca by March 1st of the current 
school year. 

EXAMINATION REQUEST

Programme enrichi Local Evaluation
Programme de base Local Evaluation

French Second Language Local Evaluation

English Language Arts Local Evaluation

English Language Arts

Ethics & Religious Culture Local Evaluation

*This course has multiple options. Please select the option requested as per your Learning Project.

Designated school:___



COURSE CODE REQUESTED

615-536
634-504
635-506
563-504
565-506

569-502

ACCEPTED

OTHER REQUESTS

Physical Education N/a

Arts*

Visual
Dance

Performing Arts
Music

Science (SN) Local Evaluation

Performing Arts
Dance

Physical Education N/a

REQUESTED

COURSE NAME STATUS

PROJECTS REQUESTED

SECONDARY -  GRADE 10

SECONDARY, GRADE 11

Chemistry Local Evaluation
Physics Local Evaluation

Arts*

OPTION

Music

If you wish to complete other evaluations (projects) please complete the following section. Requests are 
subject to availability. 

Math* Cultural, Social, and Technical (CST) Local Evaluation

Visual

SECONDARY - GRADE 11

FSL*

Ethics & Religious Culture Local Evaluation

English Language Arts MEQ Uniform
Programme de base MEQ Uniform
Programme enrichi MEQ Uniform

Request for Ministry & Board Evaluations 

COURSE

*This course has multiple options. Please select the option requested as per your Learning Project.

553-504
551-504

Designated school:___
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