

Request for Ministry & Board Evaluations

Moving ahead. Together. | Aller de l'avant. Ensemble.

PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION			
Date of request:	Level of Instruction:		
Student's Full Name:			
Student's date of birth:	Permanent Code:		
Parent's Name:			
Address:			
Phone number:	Email:		

The request form must be submitted to $\underline{homeschooling@etsb.qc.ca}$ by March 1st of the current school year.

EXAMINATION REQUEST

Please select the examinations required according to your Learning Project.

	COURSE NAME	COURSE CODE	STATUS	REQUESTED		
	ELEMENTARY - GRADE 6					
	English Language Arts	514-600	MEQ Compulsory			
	Mathematics	522-610	MEQ Compulsory			
	French Second Language	FRA610	Local Evaluation			
SECONDARY - GRADE 10						
	English Language Arts	632-406	Local Evaluation			
FSL*	Programme de base	634-404	Local Evaluation			
FSL	Programme enrichi	635-406	Local Evaluation			
Math*	Cultural, Social, and Technical (CST)	563-414	MEQ Uniform			
	Science (SN)	565-426	MEQ Uniform			
Science*	Science & Technology	555-444	MEQ Uniform			
	Applied Science & Technology	557-416	MEQ Uniform			
	Environmental Science	558-402	Local Evaluation			
_	History & Citizenship Education	585-404	MEQ Uniform			
	Ethics & Religious Culture	569-404	Local Evaluation			

^{*}This course has multiple options. Please select the option requested as per your Learning Project.

Request for Ministry & Board Evaluations

	COURSE NAME	COURSE CODE	STATUS	REQUESTED			
	SECONDARY - GRADE 11						
	English Language Arts	615-536	MEQ Uniform				
FSL*	Programme de base	634-504	MEQ Uniform				
	Programme enrichi	635-506	MEQ Uniform				
Math*	Cultural, Social, and Technical (CST)	563-504	Local Evaluation				
	Science (SN)	565-506	Local Evaluation				
	Chemistry	551-504	Local Evaluation				
	Physics	553-504	Local Evaluation				
	Ethics & Religious Culture	569-502	Local Evaluation				

PROJECTS REQUESTED

If you wish to complete other evaluations (projects) please complete the following section. Requests are subject to availability.

COURSE	OPTION	REQUESTED	ACCEPTED			
SECONDARY - GRADE 10						
Physical Education	N/a					
Arts*	Visual					
	Dance					
	Performing Arts					
	Music					
	SECONDARY, GRADE 11					
Physical Education	N/a					
Arts*	Visual					
	Dance					
	Performing Arts					
	Music					
	OTHER REQUESTS					

^{*}This course has multiple options. Please select the option requested as per your Learning Project.